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1* Do you approve or disapprove of the way each of the following is performing his or her job?

Total
Approve Disapprove Net
Governor Tony Evers 52% 44% +8
Senator Tammy Baldwin 50% 44% +6
President Joe Biden 42% 57% -15
Senator Ron Johnson 36% 51% -15

Source: RMG Research, Inc.

Governor Tony Evers

27%  Strongly approve

25%  Somewhat approve

18%  Somewhat disapprove

26%  Strongly disapprove
5%  Notsure

Senator Tammy Baldwin

23%  Strongly approve

27%  Somewhat approve

15% Somewhat disapprove

29%  Strongly disapprove
7% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. June 20-26, 2024
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points
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Scott Rasmussen Wisconsin Survey
of 800 Registered Voters
Conducted May June 20-26, 2024

1* Do you approve or disapprove of the way each of the following is performing his or her job?

President Joe Biden

19%  Strongly approve

23%  Somewhat approve
17%  Somewhat disapprove

40%  Strongly disapprove
1% Not sure

Senator Ron Johnson

13%  Strongly approve

23%  Somewhat approve
16%  Somewhat disapprove
35%  Strongly disapprove
14%  Not sure

2* If the presidential election were held today, would you vote for Democrat Joe Biden or

Republican Donald Trump?

42%  Republican Donald Trump
44%  Democrat Joe Biden

8%  Someone else

1%  Would not vote

5%  Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. June 20-26, 2024
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points
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Scott Rasmussen Wisconsin Survey

of 800 Registered Voters
Conducted May June 20-26, 2024

3* If the election for U.S. Senate were held today, would you vote for incumbent Democrat

Tammy Baldwin or Republican candidate Eric Hovde?

40%  Republican Eric Hovde
47%  Democrat Tammy Baldwin
6%  Someone else
2%  Would not vote
6%  Notsure

4* What issue is most important to you in this election?

47%  Economy

23%  Abortion

17%  Border security
9% My personal finances
3%  Education

5* Some states do not have an income tax. Would you support eliminating Wisconsin’s income

tax?

53% Yes
16% No
31% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. June 20-26, 2024
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points
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6* Looking back over the past year, has your income kept up with inflation? Or have you been
falling behind?

21%  Income has kept up with inflation
71%  Income has been falling behind
8%  Notsure

7* What would help you most with your personal finances?

49%  Lower food costs
18%  Lower taxes
17%  Lower housing costs
8% Lower gas prices
8% Lower interest rates

8* In August, Wisconsin voters will consider a change to the Wisconsin Constitution. Do you
favor a constitutional amendment that would prevent the legislature from giving up its responsibility for
making state spending decisions?

31% Yes
22% No
48% Not Sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. June 20-26, 2024
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points
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9* Currently, billions of federal taxpayer dollars flowing into Wisconsin are being spent with
approval by only the governor and no legislative review. Would you favor requiring both the legislature

and the governor to approve this spending going forward?

62%  Yes
22% No
16% Not sure

10* You must be a U.S. Citizen to vote in federal elections like those for Congress. Would you
favor or oppose an amendment to the Wisconsin Constitution that requires people to be U.S. citizens in
order to vote in state and local elections?

63%  Strongly favor

23%  Somewhat favor
5%  Somewhat oppose
4%  Strongly oppose
5%  Notsure

11* Generally speaking, should Wisconsin Supreme Court justices make decisions based upon the
Constitution and the law or should they make decisions based upon their own political preferences?

89% Based on the constitution and law
5%  Based on their own political preferences
6% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. June 20-26, 2024
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points
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12* |s the Wisconsin Supreme Court today too activist or does it too strictly follow the rule of

law?

29%  Too activist

10%  Too strictly follows the rule of law
34%  About right

27%  Not sure

13* Think for a moment about the public schools in your area. How would you rate the way
those schools teach students to read, write, and possess other basic skills needed to get a good job and

function as an adult in society?

12% Excellent

36%  Good
27% Fair
20% Poor

6% Not sure

14* Which of the following is the biggest obstacle to a good public school education?

32%  Level of funding for schools
29%  Student behavior
18%  Poor curriculum
17%  Quality of teachers
4%  None of the above

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. June 20-26, 2024
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points




'y N
¢ % g RMG RESEARCH, Inc.
% ¥ GOLD CIRCLE MEMBERS
N A

Scott Rasmussen Wisconsin Survey

of 800 Registered Voters
Conducted May June 20-26, 2024

15* Do school choice programs make public schools better or worse?

22% Better
15%  Worse
43% It depends on where the public school is located

6%  No difference
15% Not sure

16* What is Governor Evers’s highest priority?

29%  State’s economy

22%  Education
8% Fixing Wisconsin roads
7%  Abortion

34%  Notsure

17* Wisconsin's economy was recently ranked 40th in the United States. Whose job is it to fix

Wisconsin’s economy?

44%  The governor
33%  The state legislature

7%  President of the United States
16%  Wisconsin businesses

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. June 20-26, 2024
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points




GOLD CIRCLE MEMBERS

gy
$7 g RMG RESEARCH., Inc.

Scott Rasmussen Wisconsin Survey
of 800 Registered Voters
Conducted May June 20-26, 2024

18* Wisconsin has fewer new business startups than other states around the country. Would you

favor reducing government regulations, while still providing consumer protection, if it meant more
businesses could be created in Wisconsin?

62%  Yes
18% No
20% Not sure

Methodology
The survey of 800 Registered Voters in Wisconsin was conducted online on June 20-26, 2024. Field work

for the survey was conducted by RMG Research, Inc. Certain quotas were applied, and the sample was
lightly weighted by gender, age, and race.

The margin of sampling error for the full sample is +/- 3.5 percentage points.

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. June 20-26, 2024
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points




